TCS SCHOOL CALENDAR 2018-2019

August
September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

29 Wed.
3 Mon.
4 Tue.

5 Wed.
Mon. 10 — Wed. 12
13 Thur.
19 Wed.
20 Thur.
Mon. 1 —Fri. 19
3 Wed.
8 Mon.
22 Mon.
Thur. 25 - Fri. 26
31 Wed.
7 Wed.
9 Fri.

14 Wed.
16 Fri.

17 Sat.
22 Thur.
13 Thur.
18 Tues.
21 Fri.
Mon. 24 - Fri. Jan. 4
7 Mon.
11 Fri.

15 Tues.
19 Sat.
28 Mon.
1 Fri.

6 Wed.
13 Wed.
15 Fri.

18 Mon.
22 Fri.

1 Fri.
Fri. 8 = Fri. 15
18 Mon.
5 Fri.

8 Mon.
19 Fri.

22 Mon.
25 Thur.
26 Fri.
Mon. 6 —Fri. 24
13 Mon.
17 Fri.

20 Mon.
23 Thur.
3 Mon.
7 Fri.

14 Fri.
Mon. 17 — Wed. 19
19 Wed.
21 Fri.

JK Parent Orientation

*Labour Day (holiday)

School Starts (Grades 1-8) — 9:30am Chapel

JK & SK Start

Grade 8 to Medeba

New Parent Orientation (required for all new families)
Picture Day

TCS Community BBQ Social — 5:30pm Start

MAPS testing

Thanksgiving Chapel & Pastor Appreciation Day
*Thanksgiving Day (holiday)

Photo Retake Day

*Christian Teachers’ Convention/TCS Curriculum Review Day (no classes)
Membership Forms due back to TCS Office

Progress Reports Go Home

Remembrance Day Chapel

Parent-Teacher Conferences (4-8:45pm)

Parent-Teacher Conferences (9am — 12pm) — no classes all day
TCS Christmas Bazaar

TCS Fall Society Meeting

Christmas Program (evening)

Christmas Program Snow Date (evening)

Family Afternoon Skate (2pm dismissal from Holly Arena)
*Christmas Break (no school 5+5)

School Reconvenes

Open House (9am — noon) — Chapel Day

Re-Registration forms for September 2019 go home to parents
Scrapday

*Professional Activity Day (no TCS classes. Unity buses still running.)
Re-registration forms & deposit returned to TCS Office to confirm Sept’19 enrolment
First Term Report Cards Go Home

Parent-Teacher Conferences (4-6:00pm)

Open House (9am — noon) — Chapel Day

*Family Day (holiday)

Grade 8 Graduation Photos

Open House (9am — noon) — Chapel Day

*March Break (no school 1+5)

School Reconvenes

*Professional Activity Day (no classes)

Open House (9am-noon & 7-8:30pm)

*Good Friday (holiday)

*Easter Monday (holiday)

Celebration of Learning Evening (All School)
Grandparents’ Day

MAPS

Open House (9am-noon & 7-8:30pm)

TCS Track & Field Day

*Victoria Day (holiday)

TCS Spring Society Meeting (evening)

Open House (9am-noon)

*Professional Activity Day (no classes)

Grade 8 Graduation (evening)

Grade 8 Graduation Trip

SK Graduation

Final Day & Final Report Cards Go Home (early

dismissal)



