TCS SCHOOL CALENDAR 2018-2019

August	29	Wed.	JK Parent Orientation
September	3	Mon.	*Labour Day (holiday)
	4	Tue.	School Starts (Grades 1-8) – 9:30am Chapel
	5	Wed.	JK & SK Start
	Mon. 10 – Wed. 12		Grade 8 to Medeba
	13	Thur.	New Parent Orientation (required for all new families)
	19	Wed.	Picture Day
	20	Thur.	TCS Community BBQ Social – 5:30pm Start
October	Mon. 1 – Fri. 19		MAPS testing
	3	Wed.	Thanksgiving Chapel & Pastor Appreciation Day
	8	Mon.	*Thanksgiving Day (holiday)
	22	Mon.	Photo Retake Day
	Thur. 25 – Fri. 26		*Christian Teachers' Convention/TCS Curriculum Review Day (no classes)
	31	Wed.	Membership Forms due back to TCS Office
November	7	Wed.	Progress Reports Go Home
	9	Fri.	Remembrance Day Chapel
	14	Wed.	Parent-Teacher Conferences (4-8:45pm)
	16	Fri.	Parent-Teacher Conferences (9am – 12pm) – no classes all day
	17	Sat.	TCS Christmas Bazaar
	22	Thur.	TCS Fall Society Meeting
December	13	Thur.	Christmas Program (evening)
	18	Tues.	Christmas Program Snow Date (evening)
	21	Fri.	Family Afternoon Skate (2pm dismissal from Holly Arena)
	Mon. 24 – Fri. Jan. 4		*Christmas Break (no school 5+5)
January	7	Mon.	School Reconvenes
	11	Fri.	Open House (9am – noon) – Chapel Day
	15	Tues.	Re-Registration forms for September 2019 go home to parents
	19	Sat.	Scrapday **Residential Assistant Days (see TSS classes Maita buses still avanting)
Fobruary.	28	Mon.	*Professional Activity Day (no TCS classes. Unity buses still running.)
February	1 6	Fri. Wed.	Re-registration forms & deposit returned to TCS Office to confirm Sept'19 enrolment
	13	Wed.	First Term Report Cards Go Home Parent-Teacher Conferences (4-6:00pm)
	15 15	Fri.	Open House (9am – noon) – Chapel Day
	18	Mon.	*Family Day (holiday)
	22	Fri.	Grade 8 Graduation Photos
March	1	Fri.	Open House (9am – noon) – Chapel Day
		- Fri. 15	*March Break (no school 1+5)
	18	Mon.	School Reconvenes
April	5	Fri.	*Professional Activity Day (no classes)
•	8	Mon.	Open House (9am-noon & 7-8:30pm)
	19	Fri.	*Good Friday (holiday)
	22	Mon.	*Easter Monday (holiday)
	25	Thur.	Celebration of Learning Evening (All School)
	26	Fri.	Grandparents' Day
May	Mon. 6 – Fri. 24		MAPS
	13	Mon.	Open House (9am-noon & 7-8:30pm)
	17	Fri.	TCS Track & Field Day
	20	Mon.	*Victoria Day (holiday)
	23	Thur.	TCS Spring Society Meeting (evening)
June	3	Mon.	Open House (9am-noon)
	7	Fri.	*Professional Activity Day (no classes)
	14	Fri.	Grade 8 Graduation (evening)
		17 – Wed. 19	Grade 8 Graduation Trip
	19	Wed.	SK Graduation
	21	Fri.	Final Day & Final Report Cards Go Home (early
			dismissal)